
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

20 

11 

18 

87 

44 

70 

217 

27 

29 

94 

22 

12 

Name 

William PISANO 

Andrea Angelo VITALI 

Gabriele BALBONI 

Emanuele MAGNANELLI 

Umberto CHIARENA 

Matteo AGNORELLI 

Nicolo' CARPINA 

Mattia MUTTONI 

Andrea AGNORELLI 

Guido BERSELLI 

Denny FERRONI 

Mauro FERRONI 

Club 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

UISP PERSICETO 

SAN MARINO 

EVANDRO VITI VOLTERRA 

PERLA DEL TIRRENO 

VALSASSINA 

E.VITI VOLTERRA 

DUCALE 

VIADANA 

MODENA 

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

Best Tm 

1:50.483 

1:50.732 

1:50.817 

1:50.978 

1:55.932 

1:56.400 

1:57.494 

1:58.156 

1:58.351 

1:58.584 

2:00.357 

2:01.094 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

3 

7 

2 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

6 

Diff 

0.249 

0.334 

0.495 

5.449 

5.917 

7.011 

7.673 

7.868 

8.101 

9.874 

10.611 

Gap 

0.249 

0.085 

0.161 

4.954 

0.468 

1.094 

0.662 

0.195 

0.233 

1.773 

0.737 

Laps 

2 

4 

5 

4 

7 

7 

5 

5 

6 

7 

7 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 18/09/2021 19:24:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona 
125 / MOTO4 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:52:52 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

18/09/2021 17:35 


